Project:
Type:
AUDIA
1 / 5
ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

without over lighting the space and not compromising architectural
aesthetics.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
NON-POWERED
MOUNTING
FIXTURE FINISH PERFORATION OPTION
AUDFACOBP - Audia
Full Perforation Blank
Pendant
AUDHACOBP - Audia
Half Perforation Blank
Pendant
Individual sections: 4', 8', 12'
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
#FT 1 - specify nominal length (#)
in 4 foot increments
1 Consult factory for other lengths.
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
53WAC36 - 36" aircraft cable,
white canopies (5" + 3" non-
power)
55WSW18 - 18" white stem,
white canopies (5" + 5" non-
power)
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
SQ - Square
RD - Round
CP# - Custom perforation
12 1/4"
16 1/4"
1 3/4"
FIXTURE INTERIOR COLOR OPTIONS
FWT LMT IVT IGT TB# - T-bar caddy clip, specify grid size
TG# - Tegular caddy clip, specify grid size
ST - Screw slots caddy clip
CU - Custom
TBT LNT LET SYT
CDT OGT SDT BLT
TPT CYT CFT MDT
FOT PMT MOT
Section View
Audia Blank
Full perforation Half perforation
Project:
Type:
AUDIA
2 / 5
ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
AUDIA-BLANK-SPEC-REV6  February 20, 2023 WELLWELL
Fixture Interior Colors
IVT - IVORY
SDT - SAND
LET - LATTE
CFT- CAFÉ
MOT - MOCHA
CDT - CLOUDY
LMT - LIME
MDT - MIDNIGHT BLUE
BLT - BLUEBERRY
SYT - SKY
OGT - ORANGE